
Minimum age for
students in adult
international classes
is 16 years old

OHC 15

OHC 20

OHC 30

General English
Levels 

13 hrs and 45
minutes classroom
teaching per week

18 hours and 45
minutes classroom
teaching per week

27 hours and 30
minutes classroom
teaching per week

Beginner (CEFR
A1) to Advanced
(CEFR C1). 

NOTES

LONDON - OXFORD STREET

Lessons 1-4 Weeks 5-12 Weeks 13-23 Weeks 36+ Weeks

AM 9:00-12:00
P1 12:30-15:30

£235
£215

Courses Timetables 24-35 Weeks

OHC 15

OHC 20

OHC 30

One-to-One

Two-to-One

Minimum
English level
requirements

General English
(AM, P1)

IELTS Preparation* (P1)
Business English* (P1)
Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1)
Cambridge Exam Preparation, FCE and CAE* (P1)
*Subject to English level and course availability

General English Plus
15 hours of General English +
5 hours of Conversation and Pronunciation
*Subject to English level and course availability

Intensive General English
General English with IELTS Preparation*
General English with Cambridge Preparation*
General English with Business English*
General English with Conversation
and Pronunciation*
*Subject to English level and course availability

Lesson times can be arranged on an individual basis

Lesson times can be arranged on an individual basis

IELTS, Business English, Conversation and Pronunciation, FCE = B1+, CAE = B2+

£225
£205

£215
£195

£200
£185

£195
£175

AM 9:00-14:0

AM 9:00-15:30

flexible

flexible

£270 £260 £250 £240 £230

£340 £325 £315 £280 £275

1-4 lessons
£80/hour

1-4 lessons
£115/hour

5-9 lessons
£75/hour

5-9 lessons
£105/hour

10-14 lessons
£70/hour

10-14 lessons
£95/hour

15+ lessons
£65/hour

15+ lessons
£85/hour
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Self Catering 18+

Board Type

Homestay
Zone 2

ACCOMMODATION

LONDON - OXFORD STREET

Zone 3 Zone 4

Single Single SingleShared Shared Shared

Bed & Breakfast 18+

Half Board 16+

£270

£260

£300

£250

£240

£280

£255

£245

£280

£235

£260

£240

£230

£250

£220

£220

£240

For residences please book directly with our partner https://www.casita.com/OHC-London

Student between 16-18 years- old homestay supplement of £15.00/week.
Student between 11-15 years-old homestay supplement of £35.00/week.
Student between 6-10 years-old homestay supplement of £45.00/week.
Dietary Requirements such as Halal meat, Gluten Free, Lactose intolerant and all other restrictions but
vegetarian is a £35.00 per person per week supplement.
Vegetarian Diet £15.00 Supplement per person per week.
During peak season Summer Supplement applies at £5.50 per person per week (June, July and August).
Between 1st June and 31st August and students will be charged per full week(no pro rata).
Christmas supplement of £70.00/week for students booking homestay between 22/12/2023-29/12/2024

£225

Public Holidays and School Closures 2024:
January 1, March 29, April 1, May 6, May 27, Aug 26. Christmas closure — 23-27 December 2024

All prices are in
Pounds Sterling 

All accommodation
is generally 

All Students under
18 years must be
placed in homestay
with a half board
option.

Where shared rooms
are shown the price
is per person

(£ ) for 7m nights
Shared rooms in
homestay are only
available if you 
are coming with
another person at
the same time and
leaving at the 
same time

Sunday to Sunday.

NOTES

Self-Catering (SC)

Bed & Breakfast (B&B)

Half Board (HB)

Meals not provided. Students can use the kitchen.

Breakfast provided, other meals not provided. Students cannot use the kitchen.

Breakfast and dinner provided. Students cannot use the kitchen.

Terms and conditions please refer to our website www.ohcenglish.com

NOTES

WWW.OHCENGLISH.COMALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP
OHC2024Fees_September_4

Please note - there will be additional charges of £50 per hour if
driver needs to wait more than 2 hours after landing time.

AIRPORT TRANSFERS

ADDITIONAL FEES UK
Airport

London - Oxford Street

1 Person 2 Sharing

Heathrow

Gatwick

City

Luton

Stansted

Birmingham

Coventry

£150

£150

£170

£165

£165

£165

£165

£190

£180

£180

-

- -

£60Registration fee

Accommodation
placement

Material fees

£60 Payable only on the student's first course

Standard Course
1-10 weeks £40
11-20 weeks £75
21-30 weeks £105
31+ weeks £125

IELTS
Cambridge Exam

Intensive Course
1-10 weeks £75
11-20 weeks £145
21-30 weeks £205
31+ weeks £245

1-12 weeks £45

Southend

St Pancras

£270

£130

-

£285

£145

London Double Room 

Board Type

Britannia Flat Share (on request)

Single

London Twin Room 

London Large Double Room

£420

£510

£510

Shared

£255

£315

-

-

https://www.casita.com/OHC-London

