UNITED STREET

Lessons	Courses	Timetables	1-4 Weeks	5-12 Weeks	13-23 Weeks	24-35 Weeks	36+ Weeks
OHC 15	General English (AM, P1)	AM 9:00-12:00 P1 12:30-15:30	£235 £215	£225 £205	£215 £195	£200 £185	£195 £175
	IELTS Preparation* (P1) Business English* (P1) Conversation and Pronunciation* (P1) Cambridge Exam Preparation, FCE and CAE* (P1) *Subject to English level and course availability						
OHC 20	General English Plus 15 hours of General English + 5 hours of Conversation and Pronunciation *Subject to English level and course availability	AM 9:00-14:0	£270	£260	£250	£240	£230
OHC 30	Intensive General English General English with IELTS Preparation* General English with Cambridge Preparation* General English with Business English* General English with Conversation and Pronunciation* *Subject to English level and course availability	AM 9:00-15:30	£340	£325	£315	£280	£275
One-to-One	Lesson times can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £80/hour	5-9 lessons £75/hour	10-14 lessons £70/hour	15+ lessons £65/hour	
Two-to-One	Lesson times can be arranged on an individual basis	flexible	1-4 lessons £115/hour	5-9 lessons £105/hour	10-14 lessons £95/hour	15+ lessons £85/hour	
Minimum English level requirements	IELTS, Business English, Conversation and Pronunci	ation, FCE = B1+, C	CAE = B2+				







- Minimum age for students in adult international classes is 16 years old
- OHC 15 13 hrs and 45 minutes classroom teaching per week
- OHC 20 18 hours and 45 minutes classroom teaching per week
- OHC 30 27 hours and 30 minutes classroom teaching per week
- General English Levels Beginner (CEFR A1) to Advanced (CEFR C1).

ACCOMMODATION

Homostov

IIIII LONDON - OXFORD STREET

Tionicstay	Zone 2		Zone 3		Zone 4	
Board Type	Single	Shared	Single	Shared	Single	Shared
Self Catering 18+	£270	£250	£255	£235	£240	£220
Bed & Breakfast 18+	£260	£240	£245	£225	£230	£220
Half Board 16+	£300	£280	£280	£260	£250	£240

Student between 16-18 years- old homestay supplement of £15.00/week.

Student between 11-15 years-old homestay supplement of £35.00/week.

Student between 6-10 years-old homestay supplement of £45.00/week.

Dietary Requirements such as Halal meat, Gluten Free, Lactose intolerant and all other restrictions but vegetarian is a £35.00 per person per week supplement.

Vegetarian Diet £15.00 Supplement per person per week.

During peak season Summer Supplement applies at £5.50 per person per week (June, July and August). Between 1st June and 31st August and students will be charged per full week(no pro rata).

Christmas supplement of £70.00/week for students booking homestay between 22/12/2023-29/12/2024

For residences please book directly with our partner https://www.casita.com/OHC-London

////////// AIRPORT TRANSFERS

Airport	London - Oxford Street			
Aliport	1 Person	2 Sharing		
Heathrow	£150	-		
Gatwick	£170	£165		
City	£150	£190		
Luton	£165	£165		
Stansted	£165	£180		
Southend	£270	£180		
St Pancras	£130	£285		
Birmingham	-	£145		
Coventry	-	-		



Please note - there will be additional charges of £50 per hour if driver needs to wait more than 2 hours after landing time.

Britannia Flat Share (on request)

Board Type	Single Shared
London Double Room	£420 £255
London Twin Room	£510 £315
London Large Double Room	£510 -

- Self-Catering (SC)
 Meals not provided. Students can use the kitchen.
- Bed & Breakfast (B&B)
 Breakfast provided, other meals not provided. Students cannot use the kitchen.
- Half Board (HB)
 Breakfast and dinner provided. Students cannot use the kitchen.

Terms and conditions please refer to our website www.ohcenglish.com

ADDITIONAL FEES UK

Registration fee	£60	
Accommodation placement	£60	Payable only on the student's first course
Material fees	Standard C 1-10 week 11-20 wee 21-30 wee 31+ weeks	s £40 Intensive Course ks £75 1-10 weeks £75 ks £105 11-20 weeks £145
	IELTS Cambridge	e Exam 1-12 weeks £45

Public Holidays and School Closures 2024:

January 1, March 29, April 1, May 6, May 27, Aug 26. Christmas closure — 23-27 December 2024





- All prices are in Pounds Sterling (£) for 7m nights Shared rooms in homestay are only available if you are coming with another person at the same time and
- All accommodation is generally Sunday to Sunday.

leaving at the

same time

- All Students under 18 years must be placed in homestay with a half board option.
- Where shared rooms are shown the price is per person